	P.S.C. Ky. No2
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No1
	Webster County Water District
	R. R. 2 Box 111A Davis Rd.
	Sebree, Kentucky 42455
	OF
	Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing
	Water Service
	water Service
-	
	AT
	its of Providence, Clay, Dixon, Sebree, and Slaughters and ties of Diamond and Poole.
	ties of Diamond and Poole.
	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF
the communit	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
the communit	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
the communit	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
the communit	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
the communit	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY 16 April 19
the communit	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY 16 April 19
the communit	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY 16 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION BY Webster County Water District OF KENTUCKY (Name of Utility) EFFECTIVE
the communit	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY 16 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION BY Webster County Water District OF KENTUCKY (Name of Utility) EFFECTIVE BY BANDARA Journal Journal Journal of The Public Service County Water District (Name of Utility) By Bandara Journal Journal Journal of The Public Service County Water District (Name of Utility) By Bandara Journal Journal of Water District (Name of Utility)
the communit	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY 16
the communit	Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY 16 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION BY Webster County Water District OF KENTUCKY (Name of Utility) EFFECTIVE BY BANDARA Journal Journal Journal of The Public Service County Water District (Name of Utility) By Bandara Journal Journal Journal of The Public Service County Water District (Name of Utility) By Bandara Journal Journal of Water District (Name of Utility)

C12/92

	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
WEBSTER COUNTY WATER D	ICTDICT
WEDSTER COUNTY WATER D	131k1Cl
WITH OFFICES AT	
Route 2, Sebree, Kéntu	cky 42455
Rates, Rules and Regulation	s for Furnishing
Water Service	<u>.</u>
From Onton in the Eastern portion of the Co to Clay, to Wheatcroft in the Western end Cities of Sebree and Providence Diamond &	of the County, excluding the
	SUE CKED
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE KENTUCKY	Public Service Commission MAR 23 1982
	by Sheckmond
SSUED October 8 19.81	EFFECTIVE February 17 ARIFFS \$1
	-
ISSUED	By Webster County Water District
1550ED	(Name of Utility)
	By Ilyal Bracks
	Chairman

1

c692

	P.S.C. NO. 2	
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1	
Webster County Water District me of Issuing Corporation		
me of issuing corporation	SHEET NO.	2
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE	
Gallons Gallons	Monthly Rate	RATE PER UNI
5/8" X 3/4" Connection	1	
First 2,000 gallons	\$11.50 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 4,000 gallons	5.20 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 4,000 gallons	4.25 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 20,000 gallons	3.45 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 20,000 gallons	2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 50,000 gallons	2.50 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 100,000 gallons	1.70 per 1,000 gallons	
1" Connection		
First 10,000 gallons	\$49.30 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 20,000 gallons	3.45 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 20,000 gallons	2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 50,000 gallons	2.50 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 100,000 gallons	1.70 per 1,000 gallons	
1 1/2" Connection		
First 15,000 gallons	\$66.55 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 15,000 gallons	3.45 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 20,000 gallons	2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 50,000 gallons	2.50 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 100,000 gallons	1.70 per 1,000 gallons	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COM	MISSION
	OF KENTUCK	
TE OF ISSUE Narch 16, 11988	DATE EFFECTIVE EFFECTIVE	1, 1988

Webster County
Community, Town or City Form for filing Rate Schedules For P.S.C. NO. 1 Original SHEET NO. 2 Webster County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. Name of Issuing Corporation SHEET NO. CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE GALLONAGE BLOCKS FOR EACH RATE MONTHLY RATE FOR EACH GALLONAGE BLOCK METER SIZE PER UNIT 5/8" x 3/4" Meter First 2,000 gallons Next 4,000 gallons 7.50 (Minimum Bill) 3,000 per 1,000 gallons Next 4,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gallons Next 20,000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons 1.40 per 1,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons 3/4" Meter First 6,000 gallons 19.50 (Minimum Bill) Next 4,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gallons Next 20,000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000 gallons Next 20,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons 1.40 per 1,000 gallons All over 100,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons 1-inch Meter First 10,000 gallons 29.50 (Minimum Bill) Next 20,000 gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gallons Next 20,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons 1.40 per 1,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallonse Commission All over100,000 gallons 1½" Meter MAR 23 1982 First 15,000 gallons 39.50 (Minimum Bill) Resmons Next 15,000 2.00 per 1,000 gallons 1 Next 20,000 1.70 per 1,000 gallons Next 50,000 1.40 per 1,000 gallons All over 100,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons February 17, 1981 October 8, 1981 DATE EFFECTIVE DATE OF ISSUE TITLE Va Chairman Name of Officer ISSUED BY Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 7735 dated July 2, 1980.

فارم

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For Webster County Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. NO2	
	SHEET NO.	
Habatan County Haban District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1	
Webster County Water District ame of Issuing Corporation		
	SHEET NO.	2
CIASSIFIC	ATION OF SERVICE	
		RATE
Gallons	Monthly Rate	PER UNIT
2" Connection		
First 20,000 gallons	\$83.80 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 10,000 gallons	3.45 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 20,000 gallons	2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 50,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons	2.50 per 1,000 gallons	
over 100,000 gallons	1.70 per 1,000 gallons	
3" Connection		-
First 30,000 gallons	\$118.20 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 20,000 gallons	2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 50,000 gallons	2.50 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 100,000 gallons	1.70 per 1,000 gallons	,
4" Connection		
First 40,000 gallons	\$147.30 (Minimum Bill)	
Next 10,000 gallons	2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
Next 50,000 gallons	2.50 per 1,000 gallons	1
Over 100,000 gallons	1.70 per 1,000 gallons	
IT-11- to Citator	¢ 1 65 1 00011	
Wholesale to Cities CONNECTION CH	\$ 1.65 per 1,000 gallons	
- CONNECTION OF		
5/8 X 3/4 Inch Connection	\$300.00	
Larger than 5/8 X 3/4 Inch	Actual Cost of Installat	ion
	PUBLIC SERVICE (OMMISSION
	OF KENTU EFFECTI	
ATE OF ISSUE March 16, 1988	DATE EFFECTIVE HINAPEGI	1da21988
SSUED BY Dallace Variation M.	TITLE Mgr.	IJJE
Name of Officer	PURSUANT TO 807	

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Webster County Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. NO. 1		
	Original SHEET NO. 2		
Webster County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.		
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO.		
CLASSIFIC	ATION OF SERVICE		
GALLONAGE BLOCKS FOR EACH	MONTHLY RATE FOR EACH RATE		
METER SIZE	GALLONAGE BLOCK PER UNIT		
2" Meter			
First 20,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallon Next 20,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons All over 100,000 gallons	49.50 (Minimum Bill) 2.00 per 1,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000 gallons 1.40 per 1,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons		
CONNECTION CHARGES TO BECOM BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTIO			
Meter Size	Charge		
5/8" x 3/4" Meter 3/4" Meter 1" Meter Larger than 1" Meter	\$150.00 175.00 250.00 Actual Cost of Materials and Installation		
Sales for Resale Rate			
Clay Dixon Slaughters	1.00 per 1,000 gallons 1.00 per 1,000 gallons 1,00 per 1,000 gallons		
All monthly billings should be to the neare usage.	st one hundred (100) gallons of CHECKED Public Service Commission		
	MAR 23 1982 by Bleshnows RATES AND TARIFFS		
DATE OF ISSUE October 8, 1981	DATE EFFECTIVE February 17, 1981		
ISSUED BY Aufrey Moon Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman		
Issued by authority of an Order of the in Case No. 7735 dated July 2,	Public Service Commission of Kentucky		